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The Card of Spoon Thai from Chicago contains about 148 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $9.5. What User likes about Spoon Thai:
| was here and ordered the trip many times, but yesterday evening we ate din-in and ordered baby egg rolls,
ananas fried rice with garnel, and the thai red bbg swam. an incredible meal! the egg rolls were soou cute and
crispy and good. the fried rice was perfection exact ratio of fat to savory to ei-y too sweet. | get this fried rice
order in many Asian restaurants, but spoon’s was by far the best | ever had. the Tha... read more. The diner is
accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. Spoon Thai from
Chicago uses for its delightful dishes the Thai culinary famous spices and (fish-)sauces, along comes freshly
harvested vegetables, seafood and meat, on the daily specials there are also a lot of Asian menus. Not to be
left out is the large selection of coffee and tea specialties in this restaurant, Furthermore, the customers love the
inventive combination of different menus with new and partially experimental products - a nice example of
successful Asian Fusion.
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Non alcoholic drinks
SPRITE

Specials

YUM HED

Main Dishes

RED CURRY

Drinks

HOT JASMINE TEA

fippetizer

EXTRA VEGETABLE

Menu

STICKY RICE STUFFED WITH
BANANA

lamm & Hiihnchen

SWEET AND SOUR

Soup

EGG DROP SOUP

Thai specialties*
PAD THAI

Curries

605. MASSAMAN CURRY

Homemade Sauces

PEANUT SAUCE

$2.0

$10.0

$1.5

$2.0

$6.0

$13.0

$2.5

Beilage & Etrawiinsche

EXTRA TOFU
[ ] ﬁ‘
Tried Rice

FRIED RICE

Side Order

BROWN RICE

Tea

HOT GREEN TEA

Tried Rice and Noodles
701. FRIED RICE

Drinks (Non Alcoholic)

TAMARIND JUICE

Modifiers

EXTRA BBQ PORK

fRice and Noodle

KAO PAD KA PAO

Coffee

COFFEE

Supplements
ALOE VERA JUICE
Condimenits and Sauces

CURRY

$2.0

$2.5

$1.5

$12.0

$4.0

$4.0

$13.0

$4.0
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Yum Yum

YUM TALAY $13.0
Soups, fippelizers & Snacks
106. POT STICKERS $7.0
THAISPECTAT

HOI TOD $13.0
Restaurant Calegory

BBQ

Salads

PAPAYA SALAD

CUCUMBER SALAD

Etras

EXTRA BEEF $3.0
EXTRA DUCK $4.0
Snacks

103. FRIED TOFU $6.0
104. SPRING ROLLS $7.0
Side dishes

RICE $1.5
STICKY RICE $2.0
Soft drinkis

COCA-COLA $2.0
DIET COKE $2.0

STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLE
EGG ROLLS

These types of dishes are

being served
SALAD

NOODLES
SOuUP

Fried rice

702. PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE
704. CURRY FRIED RICE
705. KAO PAD NAMM

706. BASIL FRIED RICE

Beverages

HOT COFFEE

THAI ICE COFFEE WITH CREAM
THAI ICE TEA WITH CREAM
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA

Side Orders

EXTRA CHICKEN
EXTRA SHRIMP
EXTRA SEAFOOD
STEAMED NOODLE
CRISPY NOODLE

Soups

301. TOM YUM SOUP
302. TOM KHA SOUP

$3.5

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$1.5
$4.0
$4.0
$2.0

$3.0
$4.0
$4.0
$2.5
$2.5

$8.0
$8.0
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303. RICE SOUP $8.0 202. EGG SALAD $9.0
304. WONTON SOUP $8.0 203. SOMTUM SALAD $10.0
305. NOODLE SOUP $8.0 204. SOMTUM PU SALAD $11.0
306. TOFU SOUP $8.0 205. SOMTUM PU PRA RA SALAD ~ $11.0
206. NAM SOD SALAD $10.0
Dessert 207. YUM NEAU SALAD $12.0
FRIED BANANA $6.0 208. BANANA BLOSSOM SALAD  $10.0
STICKY RICE WITH MANGO $8.0 209. YUM WOONSEN SALAD $10.0
THAI COCONUT CUP $6.0 210. LARB KAI SALAD $10.0
STEAMED SWEET COCONUT MILK ¢ o 211. NEAU NUM TOK SALAD $12.0
WITHTARO BALLS 212. NAM KHAO TOD SALAD $12.0
s\,ﬁﬁ “éiﬂ f,‘(,v fSE TCOCONUTMILK 6.0 213. PLA KOONG SALAD $13.0
MOCHI ICE CREAM $5.0 Noodles
Cw-r" 401. PAD THAI NOODLE $12.0
601. PANANG CURRY $13.0 402. PAD SEE EIW NOODLE $12.0
602. GREEN CURRY $13.0 403. SPICY CRAZY NOODLES $13.0
603. RED CURRY $13.0 404. PAD WOONSEN NOODLE $13.0
604. YELLOW CURRY $13.0 405. LAD NAR NOODLE $13.0
606. KANG PA CURRY $13.0 406. CURRY NOODLES $13.0
607. DUCK CURRY $16.0 407. PAD BAMEE NOODLE $13.0
408. GARLIC CHICKEN NOODLES ~ $13.0
1nqredimu Used 409. UDON PAD THAI NOODLE $13.0
EGG 410. RAMA NOODLE $13.0
ANANAS CHICKEN 411. THAI BOAT NOODLE SOUP  $13.0
TRAVEL 412. SU KI YA KI NUM NOODLE $13.0
CUCUMBER 413. SU KI YA KI HANG NOODLE ~ $13.0
MILK 414. BAMEE BBQ PORK SOUP $14.0
NOODLE

COCONUT
415. BAMEE BBQ PORK NOODLE $14.0

Thai Salads Appetizers

201. CUCUMBER SALAD $6.0
CHAR BROILED SQUID $12.0
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101. EDAMAME $6.0 502. VEGGIE SUPREME $13.0
102. VEGETABLE EGG ROLLS $7.0 503. THAI PEPPER STEAK $14.0
105. CRAB RANGOON $7.0 504. PEPPER AND GARLIC $13.0
107. KANOM JEEP $7.0 505. SWEET AND SOUR $13.0
108. BASIL EGG ROLLS $9.0 506. SWEET AND SOUR MANGO
$13.0

CHICKEN
109. BABY EGG ROLLS $9.0

507. GINGER CHICKEN $13.0
110. SHRIMP IN A BLANKET $9.0

508. BEEF AND BROCCOLI $13.0
111. CHIVE DUMPLINGS $9.0

509. CASHEW CHICKEN $13.0
112. TOD MUN $9.0

510. SPICY BASIL LEAVES $13.0
113. SATAY CHICKEN $9.0

511. LIME CHICKEN $13.0
114. KAI TOD $10.0

512. RAMA CHICKEN $13.0
115. TEMPURA $13.0

513. THAI RED BBQ PORK $14.0
116. SPOON SAMPLER $14.0

514. NUM PRIK PAO $13.0
117. MOO PING $9.0

515. PAD PRIK KHING $13.0
118. SAI KROG IE-SARN $9.0

516. PAD PRIK NOR MAI MOO SUB $13.0
119. NEAU DAD DEAW $10.0

518. PAD TALAY $16.0
120. KANOM BUANG YUAN $14.0

519. PAD PED PLA DOOK $16.0
121. ONE BITE SALAD $13.0

520. THAI FILLET-O-FISH $16.0
CURRY PUFFS $8.0

521. CHU CHEE KUNG $16.0
SWJ 522. CHU CHEE PLA $16.0

SPICY BASIL LEAVES ROASTED
501. MIXED VEGETABLES $13.0 DUCK $15.0
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Opening Hours:
Sunday 11:00-22:00
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
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