





https://menulist.menu 4608 N Western Ave, Chicago I-60625-2023, United States +17737691173 - https://www.spoonthai.com

The Card of Spoon Thai from Chicago contains about <u>148</u> different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$9.5. What <u>User</u> likes about Spoon Thai:

I was here and ordered the trip many times, but yesterday evening we ate din-in and ordered baby egg rolls, ananas fried rice with garnel, and the thai red bbq swam. an incredible meal! the egg rolls were soou cute and crispy and good. the fried rice was perfection exact ratio of fat to savory to ei-y too sweet. I get this fried rice order in many Asian restaurants, but spoon's was by far the best I ever had. the Tha... read more. The diner is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. Spoon Thai from Chicago uses for its delightful dishes the Thai culinary famous spices and (fish-)sauces, along comes freshly harvested vegetables, seafood and meat, on the daily specials there are also a lot of Asian menus. Not to be left out is the large selection of coffee and tea specialties in this restaurant, Furthermore, the customers love the inventive combination of different menus with new and partially experimental products - a nice example of successful Asian Fusion.



Non alcoholic drinks		Beilage & Extrawünsche	
SPRITE	\$2.0	EXTRA TOFU	\$2.0
Specials		Fried Rice	
YUM HED	\$10.0	FRIED RICE	
Main Dishes		Side Order	
RED CURRY		BROWN RICE	\$2.5
Drinks		Теа	
HOT JASMINE TEA	\$1.5	HOT GREEN TEA	\$1.5
Appetizer		Fried Rice and Noodles	
EXTRA VEGETABLE	\$2.0	701. FRIED RICE	\$12.0
Menu		Drinks (Non Alcoholic)	
STICKY RICE STUFFED WITH BANANA	\$6.0	TAMARIND JUICE	\$4.0
Jamm & Wähnshan		Modifiers	
Lamm & Hähnchen SWEET AND SOUR		EXTRA BBQ PORK	\$4.0
Coup		Rice and Noodle	
Soup EGG DROP SOUP		KAO PAD KA PAO	\$13.0
Thai specialties*		Coffee	
Thai specialties*		COFFEE	
Camaia		Supplements	
Curries 605. MASSAMAN CURRY	\$13.0	ALOE VERA JUICE	\$4.0
U amamada		Condiments and Sauces	
Homemade Sauces		CLIDDY	

CURRY

\$2.5

PEANUT SAUCE



\$8.0

Yum Yum		Vegetables	
YUM TALAY	\$13.0	STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLE	\$3.5
	_	EGG ROLLS	
Soups, Appetizers & Sn	acks		
106. POT STICKERS	\$7.0	These types of dishes are	
		being served	
THAISPECIAL		SALAD	
HOI TOD	\$13.0	NOODLES	
0 • • • • • •		SOUP	
Restaurant Category			
BBQ		Fried rice	
0 1 1		702. PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE	\$13.0
Salads		704. CURRY FRIED RICE	\$13.0
PAPAYA SALAD		705. KAO PAD NAMM	\$13.0
CUCUMBER SALAD		706. BASIL FRIED RICE	\$13.0
Extras		Beverages	
EXTRA BEEF	\$3.0	HOT COFFEE	\$1.5
EXTRA DUCK	\$4.0	THAI ICE COFFEE WITH CREAM	\$4.0
0 1		THAI ICE TEA WITH CREAM	\$4.0
Snacks		UNSWEETENED ICED TEA	\$2.0
103. FRIED TOFU	\$6.0		
104. SPRING ROLLS	\$7.0	Side Orders	
00 1 10 1		EXTRA CHICKEN	\$3.0
Side dishes		EXTRA SHRIMP	\$4.0
RICE	\$1.5	EXTRA SEAFOOD	\$4.0
STICKY RICE	\$2.0	STEAMED NOODLE	\$2.5
0.0111		CRISPY NOODLE	\$2.5
Soft drinks			
COCA-COLA	\$2.0	Soups	
DIET COKE	\$2.0	301. TOM YUM SOUP	\$8.0

302. TOM KHA SOUP

201. CUCUMBER SALAD

Coca	a:6	ola

303. RICE SOUP	\$8.0	202. EGG SALAD	\$9.0
304. WONTON SOUP	\$8.0	203. SOMTUM SALAD	\$10.0
305. NOODLE SOUP	\$8.0	204. SOMTUM PU SALAD	\$11.0
306. TOFU SOUP	\$8.0	205. SOMTUM PU PRA RA SALAD	\$11.0
		206. NAM SOD SALAD	\$10.0
Dessert		207. YUM NEAU SALAD	\$12.0
FRIED BANANA	\$6.0	208. BANANA BLOSSOM SALAD	\$10.0
STICKY RICE WITH MANGO	\$8.0	209. YUM WOONSEN SALAD	\$10.0
THAI COCONUT CUP	\$6.0	210. LARB KAI SALAD	\$10.0
STEAMED SWEET COCONUT MILK	\$6.0	211. NEAU NUM TOK SALAD	\$12.0
WITH TARO BALLS		212. NAM KHAO TOD SALAD	\$12.0
STEAMED SWEET COCONUT MILK WITH BANANAS	\$6.0	213. PLA KOONG SALAD	\$13.0
MOCHI ICE CREAM	\$5.0	A I 11 -	
_		Noodles	
Curry		401. PAD THAI NOODLE	\$12.0
601. PANANG CURRY	\$13.0	402. PAD SEE EIW NOODLE	\$12.0
602. GREEN CURRY	\$13.0	403. SPICY CRAZY NOODLES	\$13.0
603. RED CURRY	\$13.0	404. PAD WOONSEN NOODLE	\$13.0
604. YELLOW CURRY	\$13.0	405. LAD NAR NOODLE	\$13.0
606. KANG PA CURRY	\$13.0	406. CURRY NOODLES	\$13.0
607. DUCK CURRY	\$16.0	407. PAD BAMEE NOODLE	\$13.0
		408. GARLIC CHICKEN NOODLES	\$13.0
Ingredients Used		409. UDON PAD THAI NOODLE	\$13.0
EGG		410. RAMA NOODLE	\$13.0
ANANAS CHICKEN		411. THAI BOAT NOODLE SOUP	\$13.0
TRAVEL		412. SU KI YA KI NUM NOODLE	\$13.0
CUCUMBER		413. SU KI YA KI HANG NOODLE	\$13.0
MILK		414. BAMEE BBQ PORK SOUP NOODLE	\$14.0
COCONUT		415. BAMEE BBQ PORK NOODLE	\$14.0
Thai Salads		Appetizant	
	00.0	Appetizers	

\$6.0

CHAR BROILED SQUID

\$12.0



101. EDAMAME	\$6.0	502. VEGGIE SUPREME	\$13.0
102. VEGETABLE EGG ROLLS	\$7.0	503. THAI PEPPER STEAK	\$14.0
105. CRAB RANGOON	\$7.0	504. PEPPER AND GARLIC	\$13.0
107. KANOM JEEP	\$7.0	505. SWEET AND SOUR	\$13.0
108. BASIL EGG ROLLS	\$9.0	506. SWEET AND SOUR MANGO	\$13.0
109. BABY EGG ROLLS	\$9.0	CHICKEN	
110. SHRIMP IN A BLANKET	\$9.0	507. GINGER CHICKEN	\$13.0
111. CHIVE DUMPLINGS	\$9.0	508. BEEF AND BROCCOLI	\$13.0
112. TOD MUN	\$9.0	509. CASHEW CHICKEN	\$13.0
113. SATAY CHICKEN	\$9.0	510. SPICY BASIL LEAVES	\$13.0
114. KAI TOD	\$10.0	511. LIME CHICKEN	\$13.0
115. TEMPURA	\$13.0	512. RAMA CHICKEN	\$13.0
116. SPOON SAMPLER	\$14.0	513. THAI RED BBQ PORK	\$14.0
117. MOO PING	\$9.0	514. NUM PRIK PAO	\$13.0
118. SAI KROG IE-SARN	\$9.0	515. PAD PRIK KHING	\$13.0
119. NEAU DAD DEAW	\$10.0	516. PAD PRIK NOR MAI MOO SUB	\$13.0
120. KANOM BUANG YUAN	\$14.0	518. PAD TALAY	\$16.0
121. ONE BITE SALAD	\$14.0	519. PAD PED PLA DOOK	\$16.0
	,	520. THAI FILLET-O-FISH	\$16.0
CURRY PUFFS	\$8.0	521. CHU CHEE KUNG	\$16.0
Starters		522. CHU CHEE PLA	\$16.0
owi tei s		SPICY BASIL LEAVES ROASTED	
501. MIXED VEGETABLES	\$13.0	DUCK	\$15.0



Spoon Thai

4608 N Western Ave, Chicago I-60625-2023, United States

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

Opening Hours:

Sunday 11:00-22:00 Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00